Small Bore Pistol Aggregate - WC 2017 - 25.7.2017

Name

Boulot Laurent
Kaleta Sylvain
Richter Axel

van Hoof Joep
Astier Robert
Juntunen Jorma
Savinainen Petri
Lempola Esko
Labatut Jérome
Jarvinen Unto
Arvas Rauno
Makela Sami
Bernhard Siegfried
Kuzmanic Oskar
Post Wulf
Lindberg Christian
Granlund Allan
Doppen Casper
Paulsen Kurth-Selmer
Rouhovd Katetina
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Kasastul Mathis
Bernhard Paolini
Rouhovd Petra
Siikamaki Jouni
Svejda Stanislav
Reeb Thomas

Start N. Country Chicken

93
96
81
115
92
52
59
53
97
61
51
55
31
34
80
135
50
117
122
20

123
131
28
60
23
162

FRA
FRA
GER
NED
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
AUT
AUT
GER
NOR
FIN
NED
NOR
CZE
FIN
NOR
Sul
CZE
FIN
CZE
GER

40
39
40
39
40
38
39
38
39
35
33
35
36
34
38
36
35
36
35
38
33
37
37
35
28
39
29

Pig
39
40
39
36
39
35
36
38
37
36
35
33
36
33
33
37
30
31
38
34
32
37
30
29
32
29
34

Turkey
37
35
31
32
31
32
31
30
30
27
31
30
30
29
26
28
29
27
23
27
28
20
21
25
21
17
13

Ram
35
32
33
33
29
32
31
30
30
31
30
30
26
30
29
23
29
29
27
24
28
24
26
20
17
13

8

SBPR SBPP SBPU
39 40 39
37 40 37
38 40 37
38 40 34
38 39 31
38 39 38
33 39 36
40 38 34
38 39 35
35 39 31
37 40 36
38 40 35
34 37 36
37 31 37
37 38 31
35 40 28
35 40 35
37 36 34
33 36 34
33 29 32
30 38 31
30 37 27
33 32 30
25 27 36
27 31 23
24 24 30
25 24 21

SBPS
33
32
28
28
31
22
29
24
24
24
16
15
21
21
20
21
13
16
20
29
22
24
19
21
17
20
14

Total
151
146
143
140
139
137
137
136
136
129
129
128
128
126
126
124
123
123
123
123
121
118
114
109

98
98
84



Pos.

Small Bore Pistol Team Aggregate - EC 2017 - 25.7.2017

Country

FRA

FIN

NOR

GER

CZE

Name

Kaleta Sylvain
Boulot Laurent
Labatut Jérome

Savinainen Petri
Arvis Rauno
Juntunen Jorma

Paulsen Kurth-Selmer
Kasastul Mathis
Lindberg Christian

Post Wulf
Richter Axel
Reeb Thomas

Rouhova Katefina
Rouhova Petra
Svejda Stanislav

Start N.

96
93
97

59
51
52

122
123
135

80
81
162

20
28
23

Chicker

39
40
39

39
33
38

35
37
36

38
40
29

38
35
39

Pig Turkey Ram

40
39
37

36
35
35

38
37
37

33
39
34

34
29
29

35
37
30

31
31
32

23
20
28

26
31
13

27
25
17

32
35
30

31
30
32

27
24
23

29
33

24
20
13

SBPR

37
39
38

33
37
38

33
30
35

37
38
25

33
25
24

SBPP

40
40
39

39
40
39

36
37
40

38
40
24

29
27
24

SBPU

37
39
35

36
36
38

34
27
28

31
37
21

32
36
30

SBPS

32
33
24

29
16
22

20
24
21

20
28
14

29
21
20

Total

146
151
136

137
129
137

123
118
124

126
143
84

123
109
98

Team Total

433

403

365

353

330
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Small Bore Pistole Revolver - EC 2017 - 25.7.2017

Name

Lempola Esko
Boulot Laurent
Juntunen Jorma

Int Class

Richter Axel
Labatut Jérome
Makela Sami

van Hoof Joep
Astier Robert
Kaleta Sylvain
Kuzmanic Oskar
Arvis Rauno
Doppen Casper
Post Wulf
Jarvinen Unto
Granlund Allan
Lindberg Christian
Bernhard Siegfried
Rouhova Katefina
Bernhard Paolini
Paulsen Kurth-Selmer
Savinainen Petri
Kasastul Mathis
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Utzmann Peter
Seidl Wolfgang
Askildt Klas
Rouhova Petra
Reeb Thomas

A Class
Svejda Stanislav

B Class
Siikamaki Jouni
Urbancsok Andreas

Start N.
53
93
52

81
97
55
115
92
96
34
51
117
80
61
50
135
31
20
131
122
59
123
54
90
83
125
28
162

23

60
89

Class
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Country Chick.

FIN
FRA
FIN

GER
FRA
FIN
NED
FRA
FRA
AUT
FIN
NED
GER
FIN
FIN
SWE
AUT
CZE
Sul
NOR
FIN
NOR
FIN
GER
GER
NOR
CZE
GER

CZE

FIN
GER

10
10
10

10

Pig
10
10
10

© o~ U

Turkey
10
10

A PP OOUENOOOO U NOOOWLOOKOLV OV OO OO

Ram
10

=
o

N B OO0 OO O N N0 O N N 000 oo W o v o

Total
40
39
38

38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
30
30
28
26
25
25
25

24

27
19

Sh. Off 1  Sh. Off 2

NN W WS
w
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Small Bore Pistol Production - EC 2017 - 25.7.2017

Name

Arvis Rauno
van Hoof Joep
Granlund Allan

Int Class

Boulot Laurent
Lindberg Christian
Richter Axel
Kaleta Sylvain
Makela Sami
Savinainen Petri
Jarvinen Unto
Juntunen Jorma
Labatut Jérome
Astier Robert

Post Wulf
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Lempola Esko
Kasastul Mathis
Bernhard Siegfried
Doppen Casper
Paulsen Kurth-Selmer
Utzmann Peter
Bernhard Paolini
Kuzmanic Oskar
Askildt Klas
Rouhova Katefina
Seidl Wolfgang
Rouhova Petra
Reeb Thomas
Svejda Stanislav

B Class

Siikamaki Jouni
Urbancsok Andreas
Pas Freek

Start N. Class Country Chick.
Int.
Int.
Int.

51
115
50

93
135
81
96
55
59
61
52
97
92
80
54
53
123
31
117
122
90
131
34
125
20
83
28
162
23

60
89
116

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

ve]

FIN
NED
FIN

FRA
SWE
GER
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GER
FIN
FIN
NOR
AUT
NED
NOR
GER
SUl
AUT
NOR
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE

FIN
GER
NED

10
10
10

Pig
10
10
10

00 LW oW NN O

10

Turkey Ram
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
9 10
10 9
10 9
10 9
8 10
10 9
9 9
8 9
8 9
8 8
8 8

6 9
7 6
10 9
6 8
8 4
2 7
7 5
5 4
3 4
7 6
5 6
0 0

Total
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
34
32
31
31
29
27
27
24
24

31
31

Sh.Off 1 Sh.Off2 Sh.Off3

5

4

3 5 4
3 5 4
2 3

2 2

1

0

1

0

Sh. Off 4
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Small Bore Pistol Unlimited - EC 2017 - 25.7.2017

Name

Boulot Laurent
Juntunen Jorma
Richter Axel

Int Class

Kaleta Sylvain
Kuzmanic Oskar
Savinainen Petri
Bernhard Siegfried
Rouhova Petra
Arvas Rauno
Makela Sami
Labatut Jérome
van Hoof Joep
Paulsen Kurth-Selmer
Lempola Esko
Rouhova Katefina
Post Wulf
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Jarvinen Unto
Astier Robert
Bernhard Paolini
Lindberg Christian
Reeb Thomas
Seidl Wolfgang

A Class
Granlund Allan
Doppen Casper
Svejda Stanislav
Kasastul Mathis

B Class
Askildt Klas
Siikamaki Jouni

Start N.
93
52
81

96
34
59
31
28
51
55
97
115
122
53
20
80

61
92
131
135
162
83

50
117
23
123

125
60

Class
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
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Country Chick.

FRA
FIN
GER

FRA
AUT
FIN
AUT
CZE
FIN
FIN
FRA
NED
NOR
FIN
CZE
GER
FIN
FIN
FRA
Sul
SWE
GER
GER

FIN

NED
CZE
NOR

NOR
FIN

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

0o

Pig
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

(o]

10
10

10

10
10

Turkey Ram
9 10
9 9
9 8

10 7
7 10
10 7
9 7
9 8
9 7
9 7
9 6
6 8
7 7
9 6
7 6
5 8
7 7
4 7
5 6
5 8
7 3
2 2
3 2
9 9
8 8
7 3
3 5
5 3
4 6

Total
39
38
37

37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
32
31
31
31
31
30
28
21
16

35
34
30
27

23
23

Sh. Off 1 Sh.Off 2 Sh. Off 3

4 5

1 2 4
1 2 2
4

3

2

2

2

0
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Small Bore Pistol Standing - EC 2017 - 25.7.2017

Name

Rudzinski Gérard
Boulot Laurent
Kaleta Sylvain

Int Class

Pareja Daniel
Astier Robert
Anus Francois
Cerny Milan
Savinainen Petri
Rouhova Katefina
van Hoof Joep
Richter Axel

Kral Johann
Jarvinen Unto
Labatut Jérome
Lempola Esko
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Juntunen Jorma
Bernhard Siegfried
Lindberg Christian
Rouhova Petra
Kuzmanic Oskar
Paulsen Kurth-Selmer
Post Wulf

Cerny Petr
Bernhard Paolini
Eisl Jorg

Niessner Thomas
Arvis Rauno
Makeld Sami

A Class

Kasastul Mathis
Svejda Stanislav
Doppen Casper
Frydl Vaclav
Granlund Allan

B Class

Siikamaki Jouni
Sorer Jifi

Reeb Thomas
Urbancsok Andreas

Start N.
99
93
96

98

92

91

12

59

20
115
81

33

61

97

53

54

52

31
135
28

34
122
80

13
131
72

77

51

55

123
23
117
73
50

60
22
162
89

Class
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int
Int.
Int.
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Country Chick.

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
CZE
FIN
CZE
NED
GER
AUT
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
AUT
SWE
CZE
AUT
NOR
GER
CZE
SUI
GER
GER
FIN
FIN

NOR
CZE
NED
GER
FIN

FIN
CZE
GER
GER

10
10
9
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Pig
9
9

10

=
o © ®

H U OO0 U N UTOOO UINYN O U1 T ON NN O NN O 0 0

N NN 01O

w3 0

N W WNNWPWWOLNMNOPADENWOOUWOO D UUNNON

N BN WW

=N W s

Turkey Ram
8 8
8 6
7 6
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Total

35
33
32

32
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
24
24
24
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
17
16
15

24
20
16
16
13

17
14
14
11

Sh. Off 1

I



